30. Ravenshurger Triathlon

Ergebnisliste

08. August 2015

Sparkassen-Triathlon [1,5 - 40 - 10 km]

Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr
1 85
2 56
3 88
4 4
5 81
6 27
717
8 52
9 1

10 40
1M1 49
12 65
1310
14 20
15 43
16 50
17 19
18 42
19 30
20 9%
21 48
2 7
23 99
24 122
25 33
26 116
271 57
28 95
29 75
30 91
31 108
32 36
33 121
34 118
35 103
36 102
37 59
38 93
39 7
40 4
M 26
42 14
43 69
4 89
45 68
46 100
47 110
48 115
49 63
50 54
51 120
52 5
58 22
54 3
55 90
56 15
57 84
58 46
59 1

Name

AUMANN, Rainer
SAUTER, Simon
WEBER, Simon
HERMANN, Sebastian
KUHN, Sebastian
HEIDER, Marco
LITZBARSKI, Patrick
PROKSCH, Frank
BERLINGER, Lena
WEIS, Felix
GEHRER, Andi
BOCHTLER, Gerhard
BUHLER, Bemi
KOPRIVA, Harald
GUGEL, Alexander
NETZER, Gabriel
FRICK, Nikolaus
FALK, Anne
MANGOLD, Christian
HUBER, Pascal

NER, Helmut

BAUER, Jochen
CARRARO, Nicolas
SAUTER, Bernd
ZEPIK, Mike

BRAUN, Christian
RUPP, Fabian
SCHWARZ, Michael Maximilian
MIHATSCH, Georg
MUCKE, Robert
GAWENS, Wolfgang
HAPPPACH, Ekkehard
HALDER, Jakob
PENERT, Jirgen
BROTZ, Armin
WANNER, Markus
BUCHHOLZ, Gert
HAFNER, Susanne
STRAUB, Lutz
NEUBURGER, Jochen
FISCHER, Mario
SCHMITT, Rainer
MIKOLASCHEK, Christian
VEIT, Oliver

GROSS, Christian
WINDER, Marlies
POPP, Wolfgang
ULMER, Klaus
CHRISTMANN, Nicole
RIEGER, Philipp
KOPPITSCH, Giinther
OELHAF, Ralf

RUFF, Jan

RAUCH, Anton
EGER, Susi
BECKERT, Fabian
PROFASKA, Detlef
HEPP, Steffen
KATERLA, Denise
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NAT Verein/Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
SU
AUT
GER
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
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GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

TV Dettingen lller

TB Cannstatt Triathlon
TV Dettingen lller

DAV Ravensburg

TV Dettingen lller

ASV Hegge

TV Memmingen
Trigantium Bregenz
Mengens Triathleten
TB Cannstatt Triathlon
Trigantium Bregenz
fitdtri TG Bad Waldsee
DAV Ravensburg
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Nonplusultra Esslingen
Trigantium Bregenz
DAV Ravensburg
ASC-Konstanz/Team Zweirad Joos
Team Radsport Greiner
fitdtri TG Bad Waldsee
fitdtri TG Bad Waldsee
V{L Waiblingen
Trigantium Bregenz

SF Dornstadt

fitdtri TG Bad Waldsee
DAV Ravensburg

TB Cannstatt Triathlon
SCW Miinchen Triathlon/Team Erdinger
Trigantium Bregenz
Tristar Regensbrg

TV Memmingen

VL Kaufering Triathlon
Trigantium Bregenz
Kreichgau Triathlon
Miinchen

AL KO Triathlon Augsburg
Bikes N Boards Schorndorf
TSG Séflingen

Tria Kayh

TRI Team Bad Saulgau
siebenzwerge

SV Herlazhofen

TV Dettingen lller
Marktoberdorf
Trigantium Bregenz

DAV Ravensburg
Triteam Lustenau

Fritz & Macziol Groug
ASC Ulm Neu Uim 011
ASC Uim Neu Uim 011 e.V.
ASC Konstanz
Ravensburg

Tristar Regensbrg
Oberursel

DAV Ravensburg
pain-is-temporary.de
Trigantium Bregenz

Klasse Platz  Swimmen

SEN1 M 1
AK3M 1
Jun M 1
AK2 M 1
Jun M 2
AK3M 2
AK2M 2
AK3 M 3
AK2 W 1
AK1M 1
AK3 M 4
SEN3 M 1
AK4 M 1
AK3 M 5
AK3 M 6
AK4 M 2
SEN1M 2
AK3 W 1
SEN1M 3
AK2 M 3
SEN3 M 2
AK4 M 3
AK4 M 4
SEN4 M 1
SEN1 M 4
AK3 M 7
AK3 M 8
SEN2 M 1
AK3M 9
SEN1M 5
SEN3 M 3
SEN4 M 2
AK3M 10
SEN3 M 4
AK3M 11
SEN1M 6
SEN3 M 5
AK3 W 2
SEN3 M 6
SEN1M 7
AK4 M 5
SEN4 M 3
SEN1M 8
AK4 M 6
AK2M 4
AK3 W 3
AK4 M 7
SEN2 M 2
SEN1W 1
AK2M 5
SEN1 M 9
SENTM 10
AK4 M
AK4 M
SEN1W
AK2M
SEN4 M
AK4M 10
AK3 W 4

A OO N © ©

0:20:39,4 (12)
0:19:25,9 (5)
0:19:42,6 (6)
0:19:20,0 (3)
0:21:53,1 (22)
0:20:36,5 (11)
0:20:29,1 (8)
0:22:28,2 (25)
0:19:20,5 (4)
0:21:36,6 (16)
0:23:15,0 (28)
0:21:23,6 (14)
0:19:44,0 (7)
0:21:51,9 (21)
0:18:28,9 (2)
0:21:45,2 (18)
0:22:30,4 (26)
0:21:48,4 (20)
0:27:15,4 (76)
0:20:32,2 (10)
0:21:45,4 (19)
0:21:34,5 (15)
0:22:26,3 (24)
0:24:00,6 (35)
0:22:34,9 (27)
0:23:40,8 (32)
0:23:46,5 (33)
0:25:19,9 (60)
0:27:45,2 (84)
0:23:20,5 (30)
0:24:25,1 (44)
0:21:41,1 (17)
0:24:23,7 (43)
0:24:05,3 (36)
0:27:34,0 (83)
0:24:14,8 (41)
0:25:13,9 (59)
0:30:03,4 (97)
0:22:21,8 (23)
0:24:48,2 (47)
0:27:18,9 (77)
0:24:18,0 (42)
0:28:22,0 (90)
0:20:50,4 (13)
0:28:16,6 (88)
0:27:19,8 (78)
0:26:28,4 (70)
0:30:25,3 (99)
0:27:06,3 (74)
0:28:09,5 (87)
0:27:23,6 (79)
0:26:01,9 (68)
0:24:29,4 (45)
0:25:35,0 (63)
0:23:57,9 (34)
0:23:17,6 (29)
0:24:34,8 (46)
0:30:47,8 (102)
0:25:59,4 (67)

Rad

1:05:30,7 (1)
1:06:38,4 (5)
1:06:17,5 (3)
1:07:54,7 (9)
1:05:44,7 (2)
1:10:43,8 (20)
1:11:11,9 (22)
1:07:48,0 (8)
1:10:11,7 (18)
1:08:59,8 (11)
1:09:10,4 (13)
1:07:39,8 (6)
1:10:52,0 (21)
1:09:22,3 (14)
1:06:37,0 (4)
1:09:06,5 (12)
1:07:46,8 (7)
1:10:23,1 (19)
1:08:32,4 (10)
1:13:01,5 (28)
1:09:37,5 (15)
1:12:30,2 (27)
1:10:09,4 (16)
1:10:11,1 (17)
1:11:43,9 (25)
1:13:46,8 (31)
1:13:36,2 (30)
1:11:36,3 (24)
1:11:28,3 (23)
1:11:46,4 (26)
1:14:54,9 (34)
1:14:46,3 (33)
1:14:45,6 (32)
1:18:06,2 (62)
1:15:21,6 (40)
1:16:06,5 (44)
1:15:41,7 (43)
1:16:41,6 (50)
1:16:28,4 (48)
1:16:22,7 (47)
1:15:28,5 (41)
1:16:20,0 (46)
1:16:42,2 (51)
1:19:43,6 (70)
1:15:08,3 (35)
1:17:43,4 (59)
1:17:03,8 (56)
1:15:21,3 (39)
1:16:45,2 (52)
1:16:59,4 (55)
1:18:00,4 (61)
1:17:54,8 (60)
1:15:14,9 (38)
1:16:10,1 (45)
1:18:54,7 (64)
1:18:28,3 (63)
1:15:14,3 (37)
1:16:51,5 (54)
1:19:24,5 (67)

Laufen

0:38:25,3 (1)
0:38:57,2 (2)
0:39:52,1 (3)
0:39:56,4 (4)
0:42:41,8 (9)
0:39:58,0 (5)
0:41:26.4 (6)
0:42:57,3 (10)
0:43:46,1 (1)
0:43:55,3 (12)
0:42:254 (7)
0:46:16,7 (18)
0:45:19,0 (14)
0:44:49.4 (13)
0:51:23,1 (47)
0:46:056 (17)
0:47:331 (24)
0:45:39,2 (15)
0:42:31,0 (8)
0:46:26,6 (19)
0:48:41,0 (30)
0:46:05,6 (16)
0:47:40,3 (25)
0:47:03,1 (22)
0:48:17,0 (28)
0:46:44,9 (21)
0:47:40,7 (26)
0:48:27,9 (29)
0:47:06,0 (23)
0:51:54,5 (50)
0:49:32,1 (35)
0:53:03,6 (57)
0:50:50,9 (41)
0:48:00,4 (27)
0:49:246 (32)
0:52:03,8 (52)
0:52:29,8 (56)
0:46:42,2 (20)
0:54:40,5 (65)
0:52:28,5 (55)
0:50:55,4 (43)
0:53:11,3 (58)
0:48:58,2 (31)
0:53:47,0 (62)
0:51:07,6 (44)
0:49:31,3 (34)
0:51:09,1 (45)
0:49:36,0 (36)
0:51:47,0 (49)
0:50:32,9 (39)
0:50:41,4 (40)
0:52:18,3 (54)
0:56:44,0 (72)
0:54:47,5 (66)
0:53:49,9 (63)
0:55:06,5 (67)
0:57:14,2 (75)
0:49:30,6 (33)
0:52:08,7 (53)

Gesamt

2:04:35,4
2:05:01,6
2:05:52,4
2:07:11,1
2:10:19,7
2:11:18,3
2:13:07,5
2:13:13,6
2:13:18,4
2:14:31,7
2:14:50,9
2:15:20,2
2:15:55,1
2:16:03,7
2:16:29,1
2:16:57,4
2:17:50,4
2:17:50,8
2:18:19,0
2:20:00,4
2:20:04,0
2:20:10,4
2:20:16,1
2:21:14,9
2:22:35,8
2:24:12,6
2:25:03,4
2:25:24,2
2:26:19,5
2:27:01,5
2:28:52,3
2:29:31,1
2:30:00,3
2:30:12,0
2:32:20,3
2:32:25,1
2:33:25,5
2:33:27,3
2:33:30,8
2:33:39,5
2:33:42,8
2:33:49,4
2:34:02,5
2:34:211
2:34:32,5
2:34:345
2:34:414
2:35:22,6
2:35:38,5
2:35:41,8
2:36:05,5
2:36:15,0
2:36:28,3
2:36:32,7
2:36:42,6
2:36:52,5
2:37:03,4
2:37:10,0
2:37:32,6
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30. Ravenshurger Triathlon

Ergebnisliste

08. August 2015

Sparkassen-Triathlon [1,5 - 40 - 10 km]

Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr
60 17
61 73
62 12
63 47
64 45
65 105
66 62
67 79
68 39
69 76
70 9%
il 25
72 61
73 109
74 80
75 24
76 2
72
78 107
79 106
80 53
81 67
82 78
83 83
84 55
85 34
86 51
87 32
88 119
89 6
90 92
91 16
92 23
93 14
94 3
95 18
9% 37
97 126
98 77
99 28

100 60

101 13

102 112

103 86

104 123

105 8

106 66

107 101

108 104

109 9

110 44

111 35

112 1M1

113 113

Name

KLUZIK, Thomas
FREYTAG, Michael
JANS, Herbert
BELLM, Mathias
GLOGER, Vera
BEER, Alexander
MARTIN, Theresa
HAURY, Martin
KAMPERT, Andreas
VOLLMER, Werner
KNOLL, Ronald
HERFURTH, Andreas
BIBERACHER, Florian
BEPPLER, Dirk
KONIG, Christian
MARCUS, René
ADAM, Ronny
PUSCHER, Gerold
FAUTMANN, Marc
SIMON, Andreas
FIEDLER, Moni
KRAUS, Christian
HELD, Andreas
RODRIGUEZ, Suso
SCHURLER, Uli
MEISS, Andreas
RATZ, Susanne
GISELBRECHT, Angela
GABRIEL, Thomas
WINKE, Marcus
WAIS, Zeljka
SAWATZKI, Harry
HARTENBERGER, Heike
MARGGRAF, Séren
KILIAN, Stephen
FAUSER, Georg
LUCAS, Bernd
IVANOVA, Violetta
GASSMANN, Werner
KIRCHMANN, Christian
MEIER, Christian
KONRAD, Marco
SCHATTNER, Fabian
ZIMMERMANN, David
BADURA, Sebastian
FALKNER, Tilo
MILTSCHUH, Thomas
AIGNER, Angela
GEIR, Felicitas

MINK, Dietmar
EISENHARDT, Ralph
LANDSBEK, Hans
BOLESCH, Michael
MERKEL, Martin
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NAT Verein/Team

GER
GER
GER
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GER
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
CRO
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

TV Uberlingen

DAV Ravensburg
Badermainzl Triteam TSV 1860 Rosenheim
TV Forst Triathlon

SG Niederwangen

DAV Ravensburg

Kélner Triathlon Team 01
ASC Darmstadt

TSV Altensteig Skizunft
SV Herlazhofen
Trigantium Bregenz
Mengens Triathleten
lllerrieden

im Wald Léuft's ...
Lindau (Bodensee)
Miinchen

Hullak Rannow Architekten Sportsteam
Fett aber fit

Fett aber fit
Trigantium Bregenz
DAV Ravensburg
Dietenheim

DAV Ravensburg

Fritz & Macziol Groug
DAV Ravensburg
Trigantium Bregenz
Trigantium Bregenz
Konstanz

DJK Schw. Gmiind
Mack Team SF Dornstadt
TRI Desperados

TF Feuerbach

TBU Triathlon

Tria Echterdingen
Pfullendorf

Ehingen an der Donau

Schelklingen

ASV Hegge

ASC Neu Ulm

DAV Ravensburg

TRI Team Waschbaren
TV Weiler I.d.b.

SF Dornstadt
Pfullendorf

Stuttgart

Trigantium Bregenz
Miinchen

Darealma

Nonplusultra Esslingen
SG Niederwangen

Klasse

SEN2 M
SEN2 M
SEN4 M
SEN1M
AK4 W
SEN1M
AK1TW
SEN3 M
SEN4 M
SEN2M
AK4 M
SEN1M
AK3 M
SEN2M
SEN1M
AK4 M
AK4 M
SEN2 M
AK4 M
SEN3M
SEN1TW
AK3 M
AK3 M
SEN5 M
SEN1M
SEN3M
AK3 W
AK3 W
AK4 M
SEN2 M
SEN1TW
SEN2M
SEN2 W
AK2 M
SEN2 M
SEN2 M
SEN1M
AK3 W
SEN3 M
SEN1M
AK4 M
SEN1M
AK4 M
AK2 M
SEN1M
SEN1M
AK3 M
AK1TW
AK3 W
SEN3 M
SEN1M
SEN7 M
AK2 M
SEN2M

Platz Swimmen

3
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o o ©
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1
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12

0:25:09,8
0:27:01,6
0:32:09,3 (110)
0:25:52,0 (65
0:24:56,8 (51
0:28:21,0 (89
0:24:12,2 (40
0:29:51,6 (96
0:24:56,8 (50
0:24:59,4 (52
0:26:52,4 (72
0:25:08,2 (55
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0:24:52,4 (49)
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1:30:23,9
1:35:39,8
1:33:40,9
1:38:09,0
1:35:04,9
1:29:03,7

)
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12)
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14)
11)
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110)

Laufen

0:53:43,0 (61)
0:50:54,4 (42)
0:49:55,6 (38)
0:53:12,5 (5
0:51:58,3 (5
0:58:33,0 (79
0:56:37,2 (70
0:51:15,8 (46,
0:49:51,2 (37
0:56:16,3 (69
0:53:59,4 (64
0:56:40,5 (71
0:57:44,2 (77
0:59:04,6 (82
1:01:27,2 (9
1:01:20,8 (8
1:00:09,1 (87,
1:01:19,9 (88,
0:58:59,9 (80
0:59:01,4 (81
0:53:42,3 (60,
1:02:25,5 (95,
0:55:19,1 (68
0:57:17,6 (76,
0:58:05,5 (78
0:59:21,4 (83
0:59:37,4 (85
0:51:46,4 (48
1:04:49,5 (102)
1:03:34,0 (100)
0:59:23,7 (84)
1:02:50,2 (99)
1:02:28,2 (96)
1:02:10,7 (94)
0:59:54,2 (86)
1:02:40,6 (98)
1:02:37,5 (97)
1:01:47,5 (91)
1:08:22,5 (107)
0:56:58,9 (74)
1:04:57,7 (103)
1:01:56,7 (93)
1:01:51,1 (92)
1:05:15,7 (104)
1:09:20,4 (108)
0:56:56,2 (73)
1:04:26,3 (101)
1:12:26,8 (110)
1:07:53,0 (106)
)
)
)

(OO

9)
)
)
)
)
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

1:11:17,3 (109
1:06:24,0 (105
1:21:37,2 (112
1:15:03,1 (111)
1:30:11,0 (113)

Gesamt

2:37:55,9
2:38:05,4
2:38:53,3
2:38:56,8
2:39:35,2
2:40:14,1
2:40:17,3
2:40:51,9
2:41:11,9
2:41:38,9
2:41:40,9
2:41:48,2
2:42:26,2
2:43:58,6
2:44:52,5
2:44:58,4
2:45:26,8
2:46:33,8
2:46:36,9
2:46:37,2
2:47:11,6
2:47:37,6
2:47:50,1
2:48:00,9
2:48:25,1
2:48:37,8
2:48:59,0
2:49:49,7
2:50:00,5
2:51:04,2
2:51:14,3
2:52:55,8
2:54:15,1
2:54:27,9
2:55:27,4
2:55:43,5
2:55:52,0
2:55:52,4
2:55:55,1
2:55:58,6
2:57:03,0
2:59:12,4
2:59:12,8
2:59:52,2
3:04:56,4
3:06:05,6
3:11:05,4
3:11:06,0
3:13:33,0
3:14:34,1
3:15:18,0
3:16:26,6
3:23:49,3
3:49:48,9
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